
GU6 (2018) ROCKET COACHES
# Team Color Coach Name
1 Red Nicole Hammer/Kelly Donaldson

Picture Time 9/16 12:45PM

2 Neon Green David and Whitney Mirante

Picture Time 9/16 12:45PM

3 Navy Ryan Warrington

Picture Time 9/16 12:30PM

4 Neon Pink Anna Mobley

Picture Time 9/16 1:00PM

5 SIlver Karlie McCormick

Picture Time 9/16 12:45PM

6 Neon Blue Kendra Pinkelman

Picture Time 9/16 12:30PM

Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field A Field B

8/12/23 Saturday 10:45a-12p 1v4 2v5 3v6
8/19/23 Saturday 2:15p-3:30p 1v6 2v4 3v5
8/26/23 Saturday 12:30p-1:45p 1v3 2v6 4v5
9/2/23 LABOR DAY WEEKEND NO GAMES
9/9/23 Saturday 2:15P-3:30P 1v2 3v4 5v6
9/16/22 Saturday* 3v6 2V5 1V4
*Picture Day 1:00PM 1:00PM 1:15PM
45 minute field Nme Field 1 Field 2 Field A

9/23/23 Saturday 4p-5:15p 4v6 2v3 1v5
9/30/23 Saturday 2:15p-3:30p 1v6 2v4 3v5
10/6/23 Friday 5:30p-6:45p 1v2 5v6 3v4
10/15/23 Sunday 2:15p-3:30p 4v5 2v6 1v3
10/21/23 Saturday 2:15p-3:30p 4v6 2v3 1v5
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